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Licensed to Emory University

Hy-Tek’s Meet Manager 3/2%/2003 04:38 BM

EmoryUniversity - 3/28/2003 to 3/29/2003

Women 100 Meter Dash

Classic

Atlanta, Ga

Results

Fort Valley
Furman
Wright St
Findlay
Tuskegee
Fort Valley
Taylor

Findlay

Finals

12

12,

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

.72

87

oo

02

05

12

51

Points

Name
Finals
1 160 Render, Jessica
2 190 Woodson, Candii
3 331 Jenkins, Ashlie
4 297 Green, Tanea
5 287 Russell, Rhonda
6 163 Shipp, Marissa
7 265 Chase, Ursala
8 295 Blair, Sukenna
Women 100 Meter Dash
Name
Preliminaries
1 297 Green, Tanea
2 160 Render, Jessica
3 190 Woodson, Candii
4 163 Shipp, Marissa
5 331 Jenkins, Ashlie
6 265 Chase, Ursala
7 287 Russell, Rhonda

http://www .emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903 html

Findlay
Fort Valley
Furman

Fort Valley
Wright St
Taylor

Tuskegee

12.

12

12,

12.

12.

13

.59qg

68g

.72g

85g
B9qg

99q

.00g
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

295

173

85

145

156

141

82

333

283

343

153

64

55

125

246

244

59

104

252

40

196

286

215

103

274

249

142

218

114

290

Blair, Sukenna
Willis, Carey
Day, Courtney
mootry, lydia
Hardnett, Amanda
Watts, Emily
Chandler, Andrea
Paige, Jamie
Lancaster, Andrea
Zeigler, Jenny
Gould, Mariom
Johnson, Jasmine
Cooper, Marquisha
Choi, Esther
Little, Jen
Ellis, Lindsay
Frazier, WNatonya
Klear, Katie
Carter, Carendylyn
Cooper, Hannah
Strickland, Amoret
Robinson, Jacquia
Mever, Calistie
Johnson, Sarah
Willard, Melissa
Schiller, Katva
Young, Laura
Sahar, Serene
Snyder, Melissa

Hite, Sarah

Women 200 Meter Dash

http://www.emory.cdu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903 html

Findlay
Franklin
Cumberland
Fisk

Fort Valley
Emory
Cumberland
Wright St
Tuskegee
Wright S5t
Fort Valley
Clark atl
Clark Atl
Emory
Principia
Principia
Clark aAtl
Defiance
Spelman
Cedarville
Georgia St
Tuskegee
Lawrence
Defiance
Taylor
Principia
Emory
Lawrence
Defiance

Unattached

13.

13,

13.

13.

13.

13.

13

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13

14.

14.

14

14

14.

14.

14.

14,

14.

14.

14,

15,

15.

X13.

.48

61

62

67

80

81

84

85

88

.93

01

05

.30

.31

35

41

54

62

68

73

91

12

31

09
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Fort valley
Taylor
Furman

Fort Valley
Wright St

Fort Valley

Finals

26.

26.

26

26a,

27.

24

58

.61

69

88

Points

Name
Finals
i 160 Render, Jessica
2 265 Chase, Ursala
3 190 Woodson, Candii
4 163 Shipp, Marissa
5 331 Jenkins, Ashlie
& 153 Gould, Marion
Women 200 Meter Dash
Name
Preliminaries
1 160 Render, Jessica
2 297 Green, Tanea
3 190 Woodson, Candii
4 331 Jenkins, Ashlie
5 153 Gould, Maricn
6 265 Chase, Ursala
7 163 Shipp, Marissa
B 85 Day, Courtney
9 298 Greene, Typhaknee
10 287 Russell, Rhonda
11 295 Blair, Sukenna
12 94 Reese, Shari
13 €3 Howard, aAndrea
14 177 Edgar, Kristen
15 58 Frazier, Natonya
1le 283 Lancaster, Andrea

hitp://www.emory.eduw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

Fort vValley
Findlay
Furman
Wright St
Fort Valley
Taylor

Fort valley
Cumberland
Findlay
Tuskegee
Findlay
Cumberland
Clark aAtl
Furman
Clark atl

Tuskegee

25

25.

26

26

26.

26

26.

26

26

26.

27

27.

27.

27

27.

.58g

.B2qg

B3g

llg

.1%g

22g

.24g

33g

.38

.86

93

.03

0%

11

.22

64
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17

17

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

44

http:/fwww.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903.htmi

79

285

299

248

284

293

333

55

327

171

53

104

82

272

440

244

226

224

103

252

302

257

274

286

131

222

215

228

218

196

2

251

Taylox, April
Raglin, Chiguita
Guggenbiller, Ashl
Little, Jen
McCOY, Alexis
Alcock, Megan
Paige, Jamilie
Cooper, Marquisha
Deats, Ashley
Mittman, Danielle
Watson, Krista
Klear, Katie
Chandler, Andrea
Tipton, Drew
Cooper, Hannah
Ellis, Lindsay
Childrey, Anique
Bradshaw, Laine
Johnson, Sarah
Carter, Carendylyn
Klausing, Katie
Manley, Deitra
Willard, Melissa
Robingon, Jacguia
Ely, Rebecca
Yoshida, Nami
Meyer, Calistie
Glielmi, Kara
Sahar, Serene
Strickland, Amoret
Heavner, Krista

Whitaker, Bethany

Clayton St
Tuskegee
Findlay
Principia
Tuskegee
Findlay
Wright St
Clark atl
Wright SC
Franklin
Cedarville
Defiance
Cumberland
Tavlor
Cedarville
Principia
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Defiance
Spelman
Findlay
Spelman
Taylor
Tuskegee
Emory
Lawrence
Lawrence
Oglethorpe
Lawrence
Georgia S5t
Anderson

Principia

27.

27.

27

27.

28.

28.

28

28

28

28.

2B,

28.

28.

28.

29

29

29

29

29

29

29.

29.

29

29.

30.

3o

30.

30

30.

30.

31.

31.

70

.70

98

01

06

11

.23

.31

34

47

83

85

B3

.17

.21

.27

.28

.46

.48

64

69

.78

98

06

-49

68

.75

96

98

28

68
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Dilley, Sara
Snyder, Melissa

Hite, Sarah

Meter Dash

Emory
Defiance

Unattached

31.99

33

X256

.52

.45

49 130
50 114
-— 290
Women 400
Name

1 160
2 329
3 73
4 133
5 298
6 322
7 63
9 293
10 163
11 123
12 285
13 299
14 99
15 153
16 284
17 171
18 327
19 57
20 268
21 3B
22 5
23 2
24 258

http://www.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTEK/WTK_032903.html

Render, Jessica
Francis, Stephanie
Williams, Jonnie
Kreider, Janina
Greene, Typhaknee

Blakely, Tana

Howard, Andrea

alcock, Megan
Shipp, Marissa
Cage, Evelyn
Raglin, Chiquita
Guggenbiller, Ashl
Baillie, Sara
Gould, Marion
McCOY, Alexis
Mittman, Danielle
Deats, Ashley
Farrow, Akisha
Long, Brittany
Brown, Sarah Beth
Pepper, Deamnna
Heavner, Krista

Matthews, Shani

Fort Valley
Wright st
Clark atl
Emory
Findlay
Wright St

Clark Atl

Findlay
Fort Valley
Emory
Tuskegee
Findlay
Defiance
Fort Valley
Tuskegee
Franklin
Wright St
Clark Atl
Taylor
Cedarville
Anderson
Anderson

Spelman

59

:00

:00.

:00.

:00.

102,

:03.

:03

:03

:03.

:03

:03.

04

=04,

: 05

06,

:06.

: 06

:06.

:08.

: 09,

.70

.45

61

67

82

89

03

.08

.11

24

.75

81

.58

83

.30

07

i1

.32

33

60

84
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Cooper, Jenny
Glon, Rebecca

Thomas, Kirbi

Meter Run

Franklin
Lawrence

Spelman

1:09

1:10

1:20.

.59

.93

97

Finals

Points

25 169
26 213
27 261
Women 800
Name

1 137
2 159
3 179
4 74
5 76
6 35
7 97
8 307
9 315
10 174
11 303
12 BO
13 326
14 50
15 126
16 151
17 212
18 157
19 30
20 151
21 43
22 5
23 314
24 239

Midyett, Andrea
Reeves, Vernika
Johnson, Sarah

Wright, Atasha

Daniel, Kim

Sikora, Jocelyn
Warnky, michelle
Tardibuono, Anna
Esenyie, Idoreyin
Bailey, Suzanna
Matthews, Nicole
Tinker, Penny

Danzer, Melissa

Scott, Kathy

Cover, Andrea
Evans, Karmen
Ebert, Shelley
McGahee, Jemnn
Barrier, Tara
Alexander, Elsje
Johnson, Rachel
Pepper, Deanna
Burkes, Mercedes

Terrel, Courtney

Emory

Fort Valley
Furman

Clark aAtl
Clayton St
Carnegie Mel
Cumberland
Findlay
West Georgia
Furman
Findlay
Clayteon St
Wright St
Cedarville
Emory

Fort Valley
Lawrence
Fort Valley
Brevard
Georgia St
Cedarville
Anderson
West Georgia

Oglethorpe

2:22.

2:22,

2:24.

2:25

2:26.

2:26.

2:27.

2:27

2:27,

2:30.

2:31.

2:31.

2:31.

2:31.

2:32.

2:32.

2:33

2:36.

2:36

2:36

2:37

.03

47

93

12

.47

67

62

15

38

57

62

45

B5

.70

00

.23

.56

.53

.84

http:/fwww.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903.html

Page 6 of 22

4/7/2003



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

90

3os

146

221

313

111

273

Kendall, Sandra
Blunck, Hallie
Pettijohn, Rocket
Thuecks, Dana
Weyer. Katie
Myers, Nicole

Walsman, Amy

Women 1500 Meter Run

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

http:/fwww.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

as

122

175

76

188

117

267

45

78

206

212

303

74

80

317

342

132

199

Davie, Angela
Roberts, Bev
Hamrick, Abby
Byron, Beth

Cook, Tessa
Daniel, Kim
Thompson, Brittany
Phelps, Krista
Kamps, Jennifer
Mattner, Meligsa
Krehbiel, Heather
Tanui, Elizaheth
Ebert, Shelley
Matthews, Nicele
Wright, Atasha
Tinker, Penny
White, Shawanna
Wourms, Lynda
Hoyt, Emily

Drake, Julie

Cumberland
U of South
Fisk
Lawrence

U of South
Defiance

Taylor

Cumberland
Emory
Furman
Clayton St
Furman
Elmhurst
Taylor
Cedarville
Clayton St
Kennesaw
Lawrence
Findlay
Clark Atl

Clayton St

West Georgia

Wright St
Emory

Kennesaw

2:53.

2:54.

2:57,

4:55

4:55

5:00

5:03.

5:03

5:04

5:06.

5:07.

5:08.

5:09

5:08.

5:;11

5:13.

5:14

5:14.

5:15

5:15

5:23

.82

.94

86

56

00

.89

.29

.32

.34

.23

15

.87

.45

03

13

94

.87

88

.29

83

.73

83

.10

.25

.23
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

308

316

217

269

33

31

214

23

278

296

211

234

294

202

200

Blunck, Hallie
Parr, Carly
Rachel, Lucas
QOlson, Kari
Vaughn, Ashley
Caulfield, Kelly
Jamie, Marincic
Causey, Skye
Bradley, Jamesena
Cardenas, Rocilo
Diestche, Allie
Patterson, Melissa
Baldruf, Lexie

Kipkuna, Agnes

Jo, Alexandra

Women 5000 Meter Run

10

11

12

309

170

181

204

317

27

106

78

25

335

Venalainen, Marjo
Burns, Robyn

Lee, Liz

Lain, Jessica
Mungovan, Molly
Polko, Magdalena
White, Shawanna
Hardin, Erin
Lenk, Melanie
Krehbiel, Heather

Copley, Rebecca

Rosner, Tracy

U of South

West Georgia

Lawrence
Taylor
Brevard
Brevard
Lawrence
Berry
Tuskegee
Findlay
Lawrence
Oglethorpe
Findlay
Kennesaw

Kennesaw

Kennesaw
Franklin

U of South
Franklin
Furman

Eennesaw

West Georgia

Berry
Defiance
Clayton St
Berry

Wright St

18

18

18

19;

19:

19

1%

19:

19

19:

:25.

127,

:31.,

:36,

:37,

145,

152,

:53

:56

:06.

112

:13

114

123,

:48.

:58

129

£31

32

+33

07.

27.

38.

10
37
19
14
50
14

88

.35

.42

16

.43

.43

.27

DO

DO

66

85

.40

22

74

.83

.46

.20

.52

17

hitp://www.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

84 Davies, Barb
32 Hulse, Emily
337 Sicenolfi, Lori
28 Mabry, Doran

37 Bailey, Sarah

6 Smoak, Ashley

219 Scheer, EKelly

154 Hamilton, Janelle

316 Parr, Carly
100 Brigeman, BReth
207 Tyus, Lindsey

161 Rogers, LaTosha

77 Gilbert, Stephanie

195 Huber, Stephanie

201 Kavaliauskaite,
203 Mooney, Tara
311 Quzts, Jessi
157 McGahee, Jenn

3 Lakes, Kassi

83 Clouse, Erin
120 Blum, Adele
105 Krall, Danielle

87 Franklin, FErin

Women 10000 Meter Run

Cumberland
Brevard
Wright St
Berry
Cedarville
Anderson
Lawrence
Fort Valley
Wesk Georgia
Defiance
Kennesaw
Fort Valley
Clayton St
Georgia St
Kennesaw
Kennesaw

U of South
Fort Valley
Anderson
Cumberland
Emory
Defiance

Cumberland

18

19

15:

20:

20

20:

20:

20

20:

20

20:

20

20

20

20:

21

21

21:

21:

21

22

23:

24

:46,

:58

N3

: 04

07

:10

17,

124,

:40

: 45,

14,

:15.

54

:55

:38.

58.

0S.

14.

17.

55.

3i5.

01.

4.

.49

12

.43

.29

.19

56

.82

38

67

80

58

.43

04

95

04

63

63

.24

.18

60

24

66

4

http://www.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

245 Hood, Steph

118 Ricci, Adrien

186 Sharp, Whitney

Principia

Elmhurst

Furman

36:39.38

37:05.57

18:30.27
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6 270 Spencer, Katie
7 121 Brady, Colleen
8 184 Potts, Rebekah
9 136 Manning, Erin
19 332 McMaken, Elizabeth
11 180 Langhauser, Megan
12 4 Merrill, Jessgica
13 166 Bennett, Jennifer
14 168 Coleman, Amy
15 172 Stutbler, Nikki
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Name
Finals
1 69 Reynolds, Gabriell
2 162 Rozar, Curla
3 165 Willis, Doretha
4 341 williamson, Jennif
5 70 Sims, Beliria
6 339 Supan, Stephanie
7 131 Elv, Rebecca
g 58 Fields, Danielle
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Name
Preliminaries
1 69 Reynolds, Gabriell

hitp://www.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_(032903.html

Taylor
Emory
Furman
Emory
Wright st
Furman
Anderson
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin

Clark Atl
Fort Valley
Fort Valley
Wright 5t
Clark Atl
Wright St
Emory

Clark Atl

Clark Atl

39:25.9] 3
39:50.37 2
41:15.85 1
41:24.57
41:56.99
42:39.45
43:02.73
43:43.01
45:56.90
46:54.81
Finals Points
15.821 10
15.98 8
16.17 6
16.36 5
16.61 4
16.71 3
16.98 2
17.50 1
Prelims H#
16.00g 2

Page 10 of 22
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2 165
3 131
4 162
5 70
6 341
7 339
8 58
9 101
10 216
11 304
11 323
13 275
14 46
15 147
16 302
17 49
18 242
15 158
20 130
21 232
22 236
-- 250
Women 400
Name

1 220
2 339
3 159
| 304
5 165

Willis, Doretha

Ely. Rebecca

Rezar, Curla

Sims, Beliria
Williamson, Jennif
Supan, Stephanie
Fields, Danielle
Frazier, Megan
Milne, Michelle
McField, Abra
Bloemer, Kelly

Woocdard, Sarah

Moran., Mary

Blackmon, Chandra

Klausing, Katie

Sato, Lauren

Wojdowski, Jaime

Brocks, Kristal

Dilley, Sara

Lea, Jenna

Puckett, Rebecca

Hite, Sarah

Meter Hurdles

Slivinski, Sarah
Supan, Stephanie
Reeves, Vernika
McField, abra

Willis, Doretha

Fort valley
Emory

Fort Valley
Clark Atl
Wright St
Wright St
Clark aAtl
Defiance
Lawrence
Findlay
Wright 5t
Taylor
Cedarville
Fort valley
Findlay
Cedarville
Oglethorpe
Kennesaw
Emcry
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe

Unattached

Lawrence
Wright St
Fort Valley
Findlay

Fort Valley

16.24q
16.40qg
l6.45¢q
16.50g
16.66q
16.74q
l16.76qg
16.90
17.06
17.20
17.20
17.30
17.70
17.71
18.26
18.59
18.61
18.94
15.01
20.23
20.55

X16.60

1:07.43

1:09.31

1:09.58

http:/fwww.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903 html
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10

11

12

13

14

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

323

69

115

58

341

275

169

70

46

Bloemer, Kelly
Reynolds, Gabriell
Somers, Lynsey
Fields, Danielle
Williamson, Jennif
Woodard, Sarah
Cooper, Jenny
Sims, Beliria

Moran, Mary

Wright St
Clark Atl
Defiance
Clark Aatl
Wright St
Taylor

Franklin
Clark Atl

Cedarville

10,

11,

112,

:12.

:13

13,

:15.

:16.

120

22

32

04

28

.31

61

08

24

.20

10

11

183

264

134

lo2

91

24

192

26

29

291

Aerni, Katie

Poole, Katie
Betteridge, Caroly
Kretz, Lauren
Graher, Kelly
Martin, Angela
Cook, Laurie
Freeman, Hayley
Guilfoil, Meghan
Sutton, Emily

Jones, Jenny

Womenn 4x100 Meter Relay

Carnegie'Mel

Furman
Taylor
Emory
Defiance
Cumberland
Berry
Georgia St
Berry
Berry

Unattached

11:

12:

12

12

13:

13:

13

13

15

xiz

47

35

:43.

:48

02

128,

146

:20.

:19

05.

.31

.91

35

.90

.46

82

c8

.58

0o

.37

1 University of Findlay

.U

http://www.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html
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10

11

12

Wright State University ’‘A°
Furman University ‘A’
Cumberland College ‘A’
Tuskegee University ‘A’
Clark Atlanta University ‘A4Af
Spelman College ‘A°
Defiance College ‘'A'
Cedarville University ‘A-
Principia College ‘A’
Oglethorpe University ‘A’
Oglethorpe University ‘B
Taylor University ‘A”

Kennesaw State University ‘A’

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

10

11

12

13

14

49

49.

49

50.

51

53.

53.

54.

54

54.

55

.39

64

.96

30

.34

21

67

14

.20

23

.44

DO

DO

Clark Atlanta University ‘A’
Wright State University “‘A°
Emory University ‘A’

Fort Valley State Univers ‘A’
Furman University ‘A
Cumberland College ‘A’
University of Findlay ‘A’
Defiance College ‘A‘

Clayton State University ‘A’
Cedarville University ‘&a-
Tuskegee University ‘A’
Oglethorpe University ‘A’
Oglethorpe University ‘B’

Spelman College ‘A’

:09.

:10.

:11.

:1l6.

116,

:19.

122,

124,

125

1 29.

:31.

41,

83

02

88

60

94

B3

60

93

.83

25

88

23

http:/fwww.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903 html
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-- Cedarville University ‘B’ DNF 2

Women High Jump

Opening Height 1.45m (4-9ft)

Advance 5cm increments

Name Year School Finals Points
1 62 Hill, Nikki Clark atl 1.73m 5-08.00 10
2 66 Reed, Sameelah Clark Atl 1.60m 5-03.00 8
3 135 Lamont, Anna Emory 1.55m 5-01.00 6
4 108 McClendon, Cassie Defiance J1.55m 5-01.00 5
5 152 Gay, Ashley Fort Valley 1.50m 4-11.00 3.5
5 109 Mester, Angela Defiance 1.50m 4-11.00 3.5
7 182 Owens, Amanda Furman 1.45m 4-0%.00 1.5
7 169 Cooper, Jenny Franklin 1.45m 4-09.00 1.5
9 128 Davenport, Tyler Emory J1.45m 4-09.00
9 240 Van Kampen, Heathe Cglethorpe J1.45m 4-09.00
- 140 Schwartz, Chelsea Emory NH
- 313 wWeyer, Katie U of Scuth NH
- 158 McMath, Ebony Fort valley NH
- 54 Clivens, Lauren Clark atl NH
- 302 Klausing, Ratie Findlay NH

Women Pole Vault

Opening Height 2.2%m {7-6ft)
Advance l5cm increments

Name Year School Finals Peoints

2 320 Shepard, Tricia W Carolina 3.04m 9-11.75 8

http://www.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html 4/7/2003



308

51

108

272

213

242

113

225

240

116

85

224

Blunck, Hallie
Tatum, Jamie

Mester, Angela
Tipton, Drew

Glon, Rebecca

Wojdowski, Jaime

Robinsgon, Tera
Burgess, Sonya
Carson, Carlissa

Van Kampen, Heathe
Vullo, Nicole
Day, Courtney

Bradshaw, Taine

Women Long Jump

U of South
Cedarville
Defiance
Taylor
Lawrence
Oglethorpe
Defiance
Anderson
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Defiance
Cumberland

Cglethorpe

2.89m

2.74m

2.5%m

2.44m

J2.44m

J2.29m

.15

.75

.00

-00

.00

.00

.00

&

5
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Minimum Mark for Measure 4.42m {(14-6ft}

Name

Year School

10

11

11

11

281

155

135

68

125

220

163

265

95

226

35

mookry, lydia
Morgan, JO Ella
Knighton, Jaraux
Hammond, Erica
Lamcnk, Anna
Reynolds, Gabriel
Choi, Esther
Slivinski, Sarah
Shipp, Marissa
Chase, Ursala
Smith, Jessica
Childrey, Anique

Sikora, Jocelyn

Fisk
Cumberland
Tuskegee
Fort valley
Emory

Clark atl
Emory
Lawrence
Fort Valley
Taylor
Cumberland
Oglethorpe

Carnegie Mel

5.06m

5.05m

4.90m

4.89m

4 _85m

4.79%m

4.77m

4.68m

4,52m

4.52m

4.52m

http:/fwww.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903.html

16-07

16-07.

16-01.

16-00.

15-11.

15-08.

15-07.

15-04.

14-10.

14-10.

14-10.

-25

oo

00

50

00

75

75

25

0o

00

00

47772003



14

15

156

17

18

13

60

272

333

236

939

103

228

43

242

232

239

237

259

224

Hampton,
Tipton,
Paige,

Puckett,
Baillie,
Johnson,
Glielmi,

Johnson,

Daniel

Drew

Jamie

Rebecca

Sara

Sarah

Kara

Rachel

Wojdowski, Jaime

Lea,

Jenna

Terrel, Courtney

Roberts,
McClean,

Bradshaw,

Women Triple Jump

Courtney

Natalie

Laine

Clark Atl
Taylor
Wright St
Oglethorpe
Defiance
Defiance
Oglethorpe
Cedarville
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Spelman

Oglethorpe

. A3m

L42m

.29m

.26m

.18m

4.09m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FQUL

FQOUL

FOUL

14-06.

14-06.

14-01.

13-11.

13-08

13-05.

50

00

00

75

.75

00
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Minimum Mark for Measure 9.75m {(32ft)

Name

Year School

10

11

12

148

283

220

92

133

281

1748

66

242

178

mootry,

lydia

Reed, Sameerah

Carter,

Lancaster, aAndrea

Slivinski,

Morgan,
Kreider,

Knighton,

Shanika

Sarah

JO Ella

Janina

Jaraux

Dobson, Crystal

Reed, Sameelah

Wojdowski, Jaime

Elliott,

Leslie

Fisk
Clark Atl
Fort Valley
Tuskegee
Lawrence
Cumberland
Emcry
Tuskegee
Furman
Clark Aatl
Oglethorpe

Furman

10.

10

10

10

10

10

9

9.

9.

9

71lm

.58m

.38m

.28m

L27m

.26m

.95m

73m

71lm

.51m

http:/fwww.emory.eduw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

35-01

34-08.

34-00

33-08

33-08

33-08.

32-07

31-11

31-1o0

31-02

.75

50

.15

.75

.50

00

.75

.25

.25

.50

4/7/2003



13

14

15

43

95

236

125

108

163

226

Johnsen, Rachel
Smith, Jessica
Puckett, Rebecca
Choi, Esther
McClendon, Cassie
Shipp, Marissa

Childrey, Anique

Women Shob Put

Cedarville
Cumberland
Oglethorpe
Emory
Defiance
Fort Valley

Oglethorpe

Minimum Mark for Measure 9.75m {32ft)

Name

¥Year School

g

9

9

.45m

.32m

.16m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

Page 17 of 22

31-00,00

30-07.00

30-00.75

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

150

306

324

254

112

338

118

56

98

164

193

305

110

g1

41

233

247

Heinfeld, Sarah
Rogers, Kineta
Escobedo, Jessica
Schroeder, Rachel
Burwell, Ashley
Hazel, Sara
Risenburg, Julie
Stanley, Jessica
Bergfeld, Katie
Copes, Crystal
White, Lenita
Williams, Rachaunn
Gaskins, Charon
Nenadal, Erin
Morgan, Jessica
Bledsoe, Brandy
Gluchowski, Michal
Martin, Jill

Muller, Kristina

Findlay

W Carclina
Fort Valley
Findlay
Wright St
Spelman
Defiance
Wright St
Emory
Clark atl
Cumberland
Fort Valley
Gecorgia St
Findlay
Defiance
Cumberland
Cedarville
Qglethorpe

Principia

J13.

11.

J11.

11

11

11

11.

10.

1o.

10.

10

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10,

10.

82m

82m

.31lm

.27m

.24m

0lm

B2m

62m

60m

.54m

47m

40m

.23m

15m

08m

00m

00m

http://www.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

38-09.50 6
38-05.50 5
37-01.25 4
36-11.75 3
36-10.50 2
36-01.50 1
35-06.00
34-10.25
34-09.50
34-07.00
34-04.25
34-01.50
33-06.75
33-03.75
33-01.00
32-09.75

32-05.75

4/7/2003



20

21

21

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

238

107

260

93

42

259

61

330

86

231

75

127

243

149

240

158

43

235

318

Sharitt, Jill

Liechty, Shannon
McCree, Elizabeth
Mulins, Katherine

Johnessee, Bethany
McClean, Natalie
Harvey, Evaneese
Henderson, Emily
Fisk, Elly
Hatfield, Tiffany
Binion, Aletha
Cox, Elizabeth
Charlsten, Rachel
Clark, Valencia
Van Kampen, Heathe
McMath, Ebony
Johnson, Rachel
Paul, Crysta

Dunston, Quiletta

Women Discus Throw

247

319

164

306

150

i38

White, Lenita
Muller, Kristina
Rogers, Kinekta
Williams, Rachaunn
Schroeder, Rachel
Escobedo, Jessica

Stanley, Jessica

Year

Oglethorpe
Defiance
Spelman
Cumberland
Cedarville
Spelman
Clark Atl
Wright St
Cumberland
Oglethorpe
Clayton St
Emory
Principia
Fort Valley
Oglethorpe
Fort Valley
Cedarville
Oglethorpe

W Caroclina

(100fE)

School

Cumberland
Principia
W Carolina
Fort Valley
Findlay
Fort Valley

Wright St

5

37.

36.

36.

36.

35

L77m

. 64m

,64m

.50m

.93m

.91lm

.Blm

.81m

.79m

.40m

.34m

.11m

.91m

.60m

.51lm

.02m

.99m

. 78m

FOUL

15m

78m

42m

39m

.43m

http:/fwww.emory,.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

32-00.

31-07.

31-07.

31-02.

29-03

25-02

28-11.

28-11.

28-10

27-06

27-04.

26-07

25-11,

24-11.

24-07

23-00

22-11

18-11

121-10.

120-08.

119-06.

119-05.

116-03.

75

50

50

a0

.75

.75

00

00

.25

.75

30

.25

50

25

.75

.50

.25

.75

oo

00

00

00

00
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

318

300

238

124

41

75

193

250

42

305

324

112

56

86

61

260

143

233

230

119

107

340

Bl

292

Dunston, Quiletta
Heinfeld, Sarah
Sharitt, Jill
Carron, Alina
Michal

Gluchowski,

Binion, Aletha

Gaskins, Charon
Siechen, Hannah
Johnessee, Bethany

Nenadal, Erin
Burwell, Ashley
Risenburg, Julie
Copes, Crystal
Fisk, Elly
Harvey, Evaneese
McCree, Elizabeth
Cecil, Tcorra
Martin, Jill
Harris, Lauren
Bergfeld, Katie
Liechty, Shannon
Wallenhorst, Megan
Bledsoe, Brandy

Williams, Jen

Women Hammer Throw

W Carclina
Findlay
Oglethorpe
Emory
Cedarville
Clayton St
Georgia St
Principia
Cedarville
Findlay
Wright St
Defiance
Clark Atl
Cumberland
Clark atl
Spelman
Fisk
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Emory
Defiance
wright St
Cumberland

Unattached

34.

33.

33.

33.

32.

32

31.

31.

30

29.

29.

28.

28,

28.

25

23.

21

X45

Minimum Mark for Measure 27.44m

Name

247

318

Muller, Kristina

Dunston, Quiletta

Year

{90t}

School

Principia

W Carolina

15m

71lm

67m

50m

61lm

.56m

6lm

23m

.39m

gém

00m

56m

55m

19m

.90m

78m

.33m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

.B9m

112-00.00

110-07.00
110-05.00
109-11.00
107-00.00
106-10.00
103-08.00
102-05.00
99-08.00
97-11.00
95-02.00
93-08.00
93-08.00
92-06.00
85-00.00
78~00.00

70-00,00

150-07.00

1

Page 19 of 22

46

.lém

http:/fwww.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

173-01.00

151-05.00

4/7/2003



10

11

319

300

243

301

107

119

248

56

124

112

110

61

Rogers, Kineta
Heinfeld, Sarah
Charlston, Rachel
Jensen, Melissa
Liechty, Shannon
Bergfeld, Katile
Oyler, Katy
Copes, Crystal
Carron, Alina
Risenburg, Julie
Morgan, Jessica

Harvey, Evaneese

Women Javelin Throw

Minimum Mark for Measure 22.86m

10

11

12

13

Name

306

113

158

321

Bl

75

266

319

340

305

135

Van Kampen, Heathe
Escobedo, Jessica
Schroeder, Rachel
Robinson, Tera
McMath, Ebony
Blackford, Jennife
Bledsce, Brandy
Binion, Aletha
Fowler, Amy
Rogers, Kineta
Wallenhorst, Megan
Nenadal, Erin

Lamont, Anna

Year

W Carolina
Findlay
Principia
Findlay
Defiance
Emory
Principia
Clark Atl
Emory
Defiance
Defiance

Clark atl

School

Oglethorpe
Fort Valley
Findlay
Defiance
Fort vValley
Wright St
Cumberland
Clayton St
Taylor

W Carclina
Wright St
Findlay

Emory

43.

43

41.

39

39

30.

29.

19

32.

32.

30.

29.

28

27

27.

27

27

26.

25.

77m

.31m

0Bm

.53m

.11m

54m

Tém

.22m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

651

6dm

10m

B5m

64m

. 28m

.75m

&67m

.47m

.09m

07m

84m

hitp:/fwww.emory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK_032903.html

143-07.

142-01.

134-09.

129-08.

128-04.

100-02.

97-08.

63-01.

92-09.

91-02.

90-09.

90-01.

88-10

85-06.

84-09.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

=]
11)
13)
15)
17)
19)

21)

99 Baillie, Sara

162 Rozar, Curla

56 Copes, Crystal

61 Harvey, Evaneese

127 Cox, Elizabeth

B6 Fisk, Elly

53 Mulins, Katherine

109 Mester, Angela

164 Williams, Rachaunn

116 vullo, Nicole

205 Steinmetz, Alison

248 Qyler, Katy

238 Sharitct, Jill

42 Johnessee, Bethany

235 Paul, Crysta

231 Hatfield, Tiffany
43 Johnson, Rachel

140 Schwartz, Chelsea

Women - Team

Defiance
Fort Valley
Clark Atl
Clark atl
Emory
Cumberland
Cumberland
Defiance
Fort Valley
Defiance
Kennesaw
Principia
Oglethorpe
Cedarville
Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Cedarville

Emory

25.77m 84-06.00
24.84m 81-06.00
24.56m 8p-07.00
24.07m 79-00.00
22.95m 75-05.00
22.31m 73-02.00
21.35m 70-00.00
21.13m 69-04.00
20.598m 68-10.00
20.83m 68-04.00
20.44m 67-01.00
l18.81m 61-08.00
18.08m 55-04.00
17.13m 56-02.00
15.81m 51-10.00
15. 68m 51-05.00
14.47m 47-06.00
13.05m 42-10.00

Rankings - 20 Events Scored

Page 21 of 22

Fort Valley State Univers
Wright State University
University of Findlay
Cumberland College
Western Carolina Universi
Defiance College

Fisk University

Lawrence University
Carnegie Mellon Universit
University of the South

Elmhurst College

59
41
36
26.50
20

17

13

12

2)
4)

)

10)
12)
13)
l6)
17)
20)

22}

Clark Atlanta University
Furman University

Emory University

Principia College

Taylor University
Tuskegee University
Franklin College

Kennesaw State University
Qglethorpe University

Clayten State University

http:/fwww.cmory.edw/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903.html

31

21

20

14

13

11

.50

.50
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23) Spelman College 5 24) Berry College 2

24) West Georgia University 2

http://www.emory.edu/SPORTS/Results/2002-03/WTK/WTK _032903.html] 41772003
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